

Water Commission Agenda
Regular Meeting
7:00 p.m. – August 5, 2019
City of Santa Cruz
City Hall
809 Center Street, Santa Cruz, CA 95060

NOTICE OF POSTPONEMENT

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the August 5, 2019 meeting of the Water Commission of the City of Santa Cruz is postponed until August 26, 2019 at 7:00 p.m. in City Council Chambers, 809 Center Street, Santa Cruz.

The next regularly scheduled Water Commission meeting will take place on October 7, 2019 at 7:00 p.m. in City Council Chambers.

Dated: July 29, 2019